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WE 7Â° PORTO S. ELPIDIO (0404050B)
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO - 13-11-2004 - 21-11-2004

Torneo WE 7Â° PORTO S. ELPIDIO 0404050B

Luogo PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 13-11-2004 - 21-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA MAR AP 1392 0 0 1960 M

10 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1750 0 0 1959 M 104751

14 2N Basso Fabrizio           ITA MAR FM 1697 0 0 1961 M 105584

12 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1493 0 0 1940 M 104754

17 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1643 0 0 1967 M 110977

13 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1359 0 0 1957 F 104757

2 NC Di Mantino Mauro         ITA MAR MC 1392 0 0 1984 M

5 NC Egidi Daniele            ITA MAR AP 1353 0 0 1973 M

7 1N Fratini Mauro            ITA MAR MC 1778 0 0 1973 M 103019

4 3N Guerra Renzo             ITA MAR PU 1518 0 0 1957 M

18 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA MAR AP 1774 0 0 1972 M 110978

8 2N Iori Massimiliano        ITA MAR MC 1792 0 0 1972 M 104576

9 2N Marinucci Johnny         ITA MAR MC 1742 0 0 1972 M 104577

3 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA MAR FM 1419 0 0 1957 M

22 NC Perdichizzi Roberto      ITA MAR AP 1404 0 0 1962 M 122731

21 2N Piergentili Roberto      ITA MAR FM 1700 0 0 1968 M 120227

11 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1571 0 0 1968 M 104752

15 3N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA MAR AP 1556 0 0 1969 M 109134

6 NC Ripa' Daniele            ITA MAR FM 1461 0 0 1982 M

19 3N Serafini Gino            ITA MAR MC 1506 0 0 1966 M 113649

16 2N Silvestri Giorgio        ITA MAR AP 1697 0 0 1967 M 109799

20 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA UMB PG 1698 0 0 1961 M 117143
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M

10 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 104751

14 2N Basso Fabrizio           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 105584

12 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1940 M 104754

17 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1967 M 110977

13 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 F 104757

2 NC Di Mantino Mauro         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M

5 NC Egidi Daniele            ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1973 M

7 1N Fratini Mauro            ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1973 M 103019

4 3N Guerra Renzo             ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1957 M

18 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 110978

8 2N Iori Massimiliano        ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1972 M 104576

9 2N Marinucci Johnny         ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 104577

3 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M

22 NC Perdichizzi Roberto      ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 122731

21 2N Piergentili Roberto      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1968 M 120227

11 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 104752

15 3N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1969 M 109134

6 NC Ripa' Daniele            ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M

19 3N Serafini Gino            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1966 M 113649

16 2N Silvestri Giorgio        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 109799

20 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 117143
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